
OVERALL RESULTS
1. tek - PROGA E - 9:00

BIB Birth year: Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

Category: Nationality:

Dolžina proge: 9,8

Gender: female
199 1982 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK1 KOLIGAR Mojca 01:39:58 00:14:25Z5 5,9 SLOVENIJA

186 19922 TRUNKELJ Barbara 01:45:52 00:20:19Z5 5,6 SLOVENIJA

195 1981 AK ISTRA PULA3 BELUŠIĆ Barbara 01:48:36 00:23:03Z5 5,4 CROATIA

190 19944 KLINAR Tina 01:51:03 00:25:30Z5 5,3 SLOVENIJA

191 1990 TEAM LA SPORTIVA, 5 KLANČNIK POBEŽIN Karmen 02:00:21 00:34:48Z5 4,9 SLOVENIJA

223 1991 SC LAUFSPORT HER6 WERNIG Martina 02:02:09 00:36:36Z5 4,8 AUSTRIA

196 1985 ADCLUB BIKESPEAK 7 MARUKIĆ Maja 02:02:35 00:37:02Z5 4,8 CROATIA

198 1987 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK8 ZUPAN Špela 02:04:01 00:38:28Z5 4,7 SLOVENIJA

213 1967 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK9 TROBEC Urša 02:05:19 00:39:46Z7 4,7 SLOVENIJA

211 1966 -10 JELOVČAN Ana 02:05:28 00:39:55Z7 4,7 SLOVENIJA

192 1984 ALPINX11 EVANGELIST Julia 02:06:11 00:40:38Z5 4,7 AUSTRIA

201 1970 PGT12 ŠVIGELJ Marta 02:08:56 00:43:23Z6 4,6 SLOVENIJA

208 1976 SKI FORTEX MORAV13 DELINGEROVÁ Marie 02:15:12 00:49:39Z6 4,4 CZECH REPUBLI

202 1975  14 RACE Petra 02:15:54 00:50:21Z6 4,3 SLOVENIJA

209 1969 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA15 TRONTELJ Marija 02:16:51 00:51:18Z6 4,3 SLOVENIJA

205 197716 KOSEC Nataša 02:18:24 00:52:51Z6 4,3 SLOVENIJA

204 196917 KRAŠOVEC Bogdana 02:21:48 00:56:15Z6 4,2 SLOVENIJA

187 198518 MUNIH Jasmina 02:25:04 00:59:31Z5 4,1 SLOVENIJA

206 1974 KMF19 KAPLAN RAKOWSKI Regina 02:25:19 00:59:46Z6 4,1 UNITED STATES 

197 1989 ŠKD MEKINJE20 ČELESNIK Tamara 02:27:30 01:01:57Z5 4,0 SLOVENIJA

189 1997 TSK JUB DOL21 MAROLT Katja 02:31:12 01:05:39Z5 3,9 SLOVENIJA

203 197422 LOTRIČ DOLINAR Aleša 02:34:39 01:09:06Z6 3,8 SLOVENIJA

214 1957 TOP ATLET23 MEŽA Boža 02:34:47 01:09:14Z8 3,8 SLOVENIJA

185 1979 TRIESTE ATLETICA24 ZAMPIERI Stefania 02:36:58 01:11:25Z5 3,8 ITALY

194 1982 TRIESTE ATLETICA25 BIZMANA Amina 02:37:00 01:11:27Z5 3,8 ITALY

210 1967 PRIPRAVE LJUBLJAN26 ŽLOGAR Ivica 02:42:55 01:17:22Z7 3,6 SLOVENIJA

Gender: male
1 1985 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK1 KUHAR Nejc 01:25:33 00:00:00M5 6,9 SLOVENIJA

65 1992 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK2 MIHELIČ Luka 01:26:09 00:00:36M5 6,8 SLOVENIJA

71 1996 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK3 BEČAN Timotej 01:28:51 00:03:18M5 6,6 SLOVENIJA

227 1990 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK4 BREGAR Gašper 01:29:13 00:03:40M5 6,6 SLOVENIJA

128 1971 ŠD NANOS PODNAN5 ALIČ Simon 01:30:17 00:04:44M6 6,5 SLOVENIJA

225 1990 ASKOE VILLACH6 DŐCKE Max 01:31:07 00:05:34M5 6,5 AUSTRIA

4 19837 ZEWE Philipp 01:31:28 00:05:55M5 6,4 HUNGARY

104 19768 MANNING Tommy 01:34:48 00:09:15M6 6,2 UNITED STATES 
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3 19869 ŽITNIK Urban 01:36:03 00:10:30M5 6,1 SLOVENIJA

38 1987 AO RADOVLJICA10 KERSNIK Matevž 01:36:11 00:10:38M5 6,1 SLOVENIJA

73 1980 /11 DELAVEC Primož 01:36:25 00:10:52M5 6,1 SLOVENIJA

77 1993 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA12 PLAZNIK Matic 01:36:34 00:11:01M5 6,1 SLOVENIJA

222 1987 ALDO MERO13 DELLA MEA Giuseppe 01:36:47 00:11:14M5 6,1 ITALY

133 1978 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK14 GLOBOČNIK Dušan 01:38:06 00:12:33M6 6,0 SLOVENIJA

62 1989 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK15 POTOČNIK Domen 01:38:13 00:12:40M5 6,0 SLOVENIJA

219 1991 AK ZABOK16 ŠPOLJAR Nikola 01:40:01 00:14:28M5 5,9 CROATIA

72 1989 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK17 AMBROŽIČ Bojan 01:40:31 00:14:58M5 5,9 SLOVENIJA

74 1991 KINVITAL18 KOŽAR Uroš 01:40:39 00:15:06M5 5,8 SLOVENIJA

140 1966 ŠD TEAM MOZIRJE19 VIVOD Milan 01:40:45 00:15:12M7 5,8 SLOVENIJA

217 1957 LG PASSAU20 PRAGER Franz Xaver 01:41:02 00:15:29M8 5,8 DEUTSCHLAND

44 1981 ŠD SUHADOLE21 FLORJANIČ Marko 01:41:25 00:15:52M5 5,8 SLOVENIJA

32 1984 KŠD PEčE22 LAJEVEC Miha 01:42:18 00:16:45M5 5,8 SLOVENIJA

100 1974 /23 PINTAR Boštjan 01:42:46 00:17:13M6 5,7 SLOVENIJA

129 1977 ŠD ŠMARTNO24 SLAPAR Bojan 01:43:22 00:17:49M6 5,7 SLOVENIJA

27 198925 MARKUŠ Klemen 01:43:34 00:18:01M5 5,7 SLOVENIJA

134 1969 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK26 BREGAR Metod 01:43:52 00:18:19M6 5,7 SLOVENIJA

64 1988 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK27 MLAKAR Gregor 01:44:04 00:18:31M5 5,7 SLOVENIJA

2 198228 ZUPAN Primož 01:44:10 00:18:37M5 5,6 SLOVENIJA

75 1981 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA29 ULBL Denis 01:44:37 00:19:04M5 5,6 SLOVENIJA

20 198930 RUDAN Igor 01:45:00 00:19:27M5 5,6 CROATIA

18 198431 SAKSIDA Marko 01:45:13 00:19:40M5 5,6 SLOVENIJA

124 1971 ŠPORTNA ENOTA SV32 ARBAJTER Iztok 01:45:40 00:20:07M6 5,6 SLOVENIJA

36 1981 /33 KOVAČ Marko 01:46:02 00:20:29M5 5,6 SLOVENIJA

43 1982 HOKA EGS34 GRAČAN Vedran 01:46:20 00:20:47M5 5,5 CROATIA

220 1988 SPORTSKO DRUŠTV35 ŠPEHAR Luka 01:46:52 00:21:19M5 5,5 CROATIA

14 198436 SOBOČAN Anže 01:48:46 00:23:13M5 5,4 SLOVENIJA

48 199037 ČAČULOVIČ Matic 01:49:02 00:23:29M5 5,4 SLOVENIJA

229 1977 /38 JAZBEC Matija 01:49:02 00:23:29M6 5,4 SLOVENIJA

28 198939 MARKUŠ Rok 01:49:51 00:24:18M5 5,4 SLOVENIJA

149 1968 SLO ODLO MARATON40 MOČNIK Metod 01:50:10 00:24:37M7 5,3 SLOVENIJA

221 1983 KELAG ENERGY41 SCHREIER Markus 01:50:26 00:24:53M5 5,3 AUSTRIA

91 197142 ŠTIGLIC Boštjan 01:50:35 00:25:02M6 5,3 SLOVENIJA

139 1975 TSK LIMA43 PRITRŽNIK Robert 01:50:46 00:25:13M6 5,3 SLOVENIJA

6 1988 SC LAUFSPORT HER44 WERNIG Stefan 01:50:52 00:25:19M5 5,3 AUSTRIA

80 1991 TSK LIMA45 KOLAR Aljaž 01:51:44 00:26:11M5 5,3 SLOVENIJA

70 1996 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK46 BOŽIČ Aljaž 01:51:58 00:26:25M5 5,3 SLOVENIJA

23 198747 POGAČNIK Nejc 01:52:05 00:26:32M5 5,3 SLOVENIJA

177 1957 PGT48 ČUFER Stanko 01:52:25 00:26:52M8 5,2 SLOVENIJA

111 1975 ŠD METEK49 JUVAN Miha 01:52:40 00:27:07M6 5,2 SLOVENIJA

88 197350 TREMOLADA Roberto 01:53:06 00:27:33M6 5,2 SLOVENIJA

151 1966 AGP PRO51 LOTRIČ Stane 01:53:15 00:27:42M7 5,2 SLOVENIJA

162 1967 AK SEVNICA52 KRASOVEC Dusan 01:53:32 00:27:59M7 5,2 SLOVENIJA

169 1961 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK53 KEMPERL Bojan 01:53:55 00:28:22M7 5,2 SLOVENIJA

81 1988 ŠD KOTREDEž54 VOVK Samo 01:53:57 00:28:24M5 5,2 SLOVENIJA

37 1990 SK LOŠKA DOLINA55 KOČEVAR Simon 01:54:05 00:28:32M5 5,2 SLOVENIJA

15 197956 ŠKULJ Miha 01:54:08 00:28:35M5 5,2 SLOVENIJA

87 1973 BRICALP57 TURSIC Tom 01:54:22 00:28:49M6 5,1 SLOVENIJA

31 1979 THERMOWAVE58 LAJIČ Dalibor 01:54:25 00:28:52M5 5,1 SLOVENIJA

108 1974 SVETA VALBURGA59 KOSEC Sebastjan 01:54:49 00:29:16M6 5,1 SLOVENIJA

103 1969 HARE KRIŠNA 60 MIHELIČ Blaž 01:54:52 00:29:19M6 5,1 SLOVENIJA

183 1958 ŠKD MEKINJE61 GALIN Bojan 01:55:26 00:29:53M8 5,1 SLOVENIJA
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54 1982 GAMA62 BAJDE Matej 01:56:50 00:31:17M5 5,0 SLOVENIJA

130 1970 ŠD ŠMARTNO63 PETEK Tomo 01:57:00 00:31:27M6 5,0 SLOVENIJA

79 1983 TEK.SI64 GOLOB Nejc 01:57:11 00:31:38M5 5,0 SLOVENIJA

33 1980 TRIATLON KLUB MAK65 KULSTRUNK Matthias 01:57:30 00:31:57M5 5,0 CROATIA

45 198166 DEŽELAK Iztok 01:58:02 00:32:29M5 5,0 SLOVENIJA

218 1967 TEAM GRMADA67 ŠEBENIK Marjan 01:58:09 00:32:36M7 5,0 SLOVENIJA

58 1988 ŠKD MEKINJE68 POTOČNIK Uroš 01:58:21 00:32:48M5 5,0 SLOVENIJA

57 1984 ŠD GRMADA69 MARAŽ žiga 01:58:27 00:32:54M5 5,0 SLOVENIJA

131 1978 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK70 TROBEVŠEK Tadej 01:59:17 00:33:44M6 4,9 SLOVENIJA

231 1975 VALINA71 JAKOME Matjaž 02:00:05 00:34:32M6 4,9 SLOVENIJA

226 1994 TKD BELA KRAJINA72 LAJ Gregor 02:00:34 00:35:01M5 4,9 SLOVENIJA

35 1982 KCIPT SAMOBOR73 KREBER Domagoj 02:01:08 00:35:35M5 4,9 CROATIA

89 1978 KARANTANIJA74 THALER Matjaž 02:01:20 00:35:47M6 4,9 SLOVENIJA

85 1973 FORCH75 VERČIČ Klemen 02:01:53 00:36:20M6 4,8 SLOVENIJA

66 1982 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK76 MALI Klemen 02:02:06 00:36:33M5 4,8 SLOVENIJA

107 197677 KOSIRNIK Janez 02:02:27 00:36:54M6 4,8 SLOVENIJA

176 195378 DROLE Boris 02:02:45 00:37:12M8 4,8 SLOVENIJA

156 196379 ČUFER Mirko 02:02:47 00:37:14M7 4,8 SLOVENIJA

119 1971 GRS KRANJ80 DOLINAR Gregor 02:03:18 00:37:45M6 4,8 SLOVENIJA

136 1973 SLOVENSKA VOJSKA81 FERBEŽAR Gregor 02:03:23 00:37:50M6 4,8 SLOVENIJA

24 1990 RAVNSKI STROJI82 PODBREGAR Grega 02:03:31 00:37:58M5 4,8 SLOVENIJA

110 1969 ULTRAROBERT.SI83 KEREŽI Robert 02:04:03 00:38:30M6 4,7 SLOVENIJA

164 1965 ŠKD MEKINJE84 BAJEC Herman 02:04:24 00:38:51M7 4,7 SLOVENIJA

52 198885 BENČINA Boštjan 02:05:19 00:39:46M5 4,7 SLOVENIJA

161 1966 IRT300086 KRALJ Vane 02:05:44 00:40:11M7 4,7 SLOVENIJA

67 1992 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK87 KOŽUH Aljaž 02:06:36 00:41:03M5 4,6 SLOVENIJA

175 195788 JESENKO Andrej 02:06:55 00:41:22M8 4,6 SLOVENIJA

49 1992 TAPETNIšTVO ZOFA89 BOKAL Jurij 02:07:01 00:41:28M5 4,6 SLOVENIJA

144 1963 KHB RADEGAST90 ŠNEVAJS Radomír 02:07:13 00:41:40M7 4,6 CZECH REPUBLI

112 1976 TEKAšKA SKUPINA J91 JUSIĆ Esmir 02:07:26 00:41:53M6 4,6 SLOVENIJA

61 1986 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK92 RAZPOTNIK Simon 02:07:36 00:42:03M5 4,6 SLOVENIJA

159 1962 TEAM GRMADA93 BAVDEK Dare 02:07:45 00:42:12M7 4,6 SLOVENIJA

101 197694 MLAKAR Vojko 02:07:54 00:42:21M6 4,6 SLOVENIJA

40 1989 CROSSLIFTGYM/TRO95 KAJFEŠ Ivan 02:09:45 00:44:12M5 4,5 CROATIA

97 196996 RUPAR Robert 02:10:05 00:44:32M6 4,5 SLOVENIJA

146 1967 KNAUFINSULATION-P97 PUSTOVRH Niko 02:10:18 00:44:45M7 4,5 SLOVENIJA

59 1982 ŠKD MEKINJE98 KOVAČ Darko 02:10:41 00:45:08M5 4,5 SLOVENIJA

83 1978 ML TEAM99 ŽNIDARŠIČ Aljoša 02:11:10 00:45:37M6 4,5 SLOVENIJA

82 1986 ŠD KOTREDEž100 KOLENC Samo 02:12:00 00:46:27M5 4,5 SLOVENIJA

46 1992 SLADKI POWHI101 ČUFER Matija 02:12:32 00:46:59M5 4,4 SLOVENIJA

30 1983 SD LASTAVICA102 LESIČAR Nikola 02:12:39 00:47:06M5 4,4 CROATIA

109 1975 UTVV103 KLANČNIK Tomislav 02:13:01 00:47:28M6 4,4 SLOVENIJA

184 1956 KD LPP104 PAPIČ Milivoj 02:13:05 00:47:32M8 4,4 SLOVENIJA

160 1959 ŠD POLJANE105 HOMEC Stane 02:13:26 00:47:53M7 4,4 SLOVENIJA

9 1981106 TAJNIK Dejan 02:14:07 00:48:34M5 4,4 SLOVENIJA

17 1980 ŠPORTNE AKTIVNOS107 SINKOVIČ David 02:14:09 00:48:36M5 4,4 SLOVENIJA

145 1966108 ŠIPEC Robert 02:14:09 00:48:36M7 4,4 SLOVENIJA

5 1979109 ZAJC Robert 02:14:49 00:49:16M5 4,4 SLOVENIJA

138 1976 AK SLJEME110 ORTYNSKI Aleksandar 02:14:49 00:49:16M6 4,4 CROATIA

7 1992 TK.DO.PUNTE111 VUKOVIĆ Ante 02:16:07 00:50:34M5 4,3 CROATIA

84 1972 DARK PEAK FELL RU112 WHITWORTH Mark 02:17:22 00:51:49M6 4,3 UNITED KINGDO

90 1969 TEKAšKA SKUPINA J113 ŠULER Renato 02:18:16 00:52:43M6 4,3 SLOVENIJA

167 1962 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK114 SRŠEN Rajko 02:19:48 00:54:15M7 4,2 SLOVENIJA
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166 1964 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK115 SUŠNIK Franci 02:20:32 00:54:59M7 4,2 SLOVENIJA

121 1970116 BREZNIK Iztok 02:20:58 00:55:25M6 4,2 SLOVENIJA

154 1968 PUSTOLOVEC RAJD117 KOROŠEC Janez 02:21:33 00:56:00M7 4,2 SLOVENIJA

155 1965118 GELLETTI Marco 02:21:46 00:56:13M7 4,2 ITALY

215 1976 ŠD ZAGORICA119 VUKOVIĆ Elmin 02:21:49 00:56:16M6 4,2 SLOVENIJA

125 1975 ŠKD SELA PRI KAMNI120 ANTON Mali 02:22:10 00:56:37M6 4,1 SLOVENIJA

39 1983121 KAPUŠIN Jani 02:22:56 00:57:23M5 4,1 SLOVENIJA

41 1980 MARATHON NOVO M122 IRT Iztok 02:23:03 00:57:30M5 4,1 SLOVENIJA

21 1980 ASD TRIESTE ATLETI123 RIZZETTO Gino 02:23:28 00:57:55M5 4,1 ITALY

102 1972 ŠD POLJANE124 MLAKAR Boštjan 02:23:32 00:57:59M6 4,1 SLOVENIJA

10 1995125 TACAR Pino 02:24:05 00:58:32M5 4,1 SLOVENIJA

150 1963 S.D.LASTAVICA126 MIHOLIĆ Ranko 02:24:12 00:58:39M7 4,1 CROATIA

174 1956 KLJUKA127 KNAVS Anton 02:24:12 00:58:39M8 4,1 SLOVENIJA

92 1974128 ŠPUNT Marjan 02:24:40 00:59:07M6 4,1 SLOVENIJA

60 1982 ŠD ŠMARTNO129 ŠKRBINC Sašo 02:25:00 00:59:27M5 4,1 SLOVENIJA

42 1990130 HAMAR Balint 02:25:44 01:00:11M5 4,0 HUNGARY

165 1967 KLUB POLET131 FERBEŽAR Boštjan 02:26:36 01:01:03M7 4,0 SLOVENIJA

86 1972 LEPA 132 VALAS Luka 02:28:47 01:03:14M6 4,0 SWITZERLAND

147 1965 TEKAšKI FORUM133 PIRC Franci 02:29:53 01:04:20M7 3,9 SLOVENIJA

181 1952 TD BURJA VIPAVA134 PUDGAR Danilo 02:30:03 01:04:30M8 3,9 SLOVENIJA

168 1964 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK135 KRAMAR Bojan 02:30:07 01:04:34M7 3,9 SLOVENIJA

116 1972136 GLOGOVŠEK Robert 02:30:33 01:05:00M6 3,9 SLOVENIJA

115 1972137 HLADE Branko 02:30:41 01:05:08M6 3,9 SLOVENIJA

113 1972 PUSTOLOVEC RAJD138 JERCIC Vasja 02:32:09 01:06:36M6 3,9 SLOVENIJA

179 1957 PGD HOTAVLJE139 ALIČ Anton 02:32:35 01:07:02M8 3,9 SLOVENIJA

12 1979 KHB RADEGAST140 SUCHÁNEK Lukáš 02:33:24 01:07:51M5 3,8 CZECH REPUBLI

230 1985 /141 KOSMAČ Metod 02:34:14 01:08:41M5 3,8 SLOVENIJA

106 1978142 LIČEN Viktor 02:34:36 01:09:03M6 3,8 SLOVENIJA

141 1966 MAJSTRI LENART143 TOPLAK Slavko 02:36:29 01:10:56M7 3,8 SLOVENIJA

99 1975 INDEPENDENT144 RAKOWSKI David 02:36:34 01:11:01M6 3,8 UNITED STATES 

47 1981145 ČERNE Aljaž 02:37:43 01:12:10M5 3,7 SLOVENIJA

180 1952 AK DOMŽALE146 RUČIGAJ Zdravc 02:40:09 01:14:36M8 3,7 SLOVENIJA

173 1958147 MAKSIMOVIĆ Vitomir 02:40:37 01:15:04M8 3,7 SLOVENIJA

157 1966 ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO 148 ČADEŽ Milan 02:40:40 01:15:07M7 3,7 SLOVENIJA

228 1962 DLT FILIPIDES149 MARAŽ Klavdij 02:41:26 01:15:53M7 3,6 SLOVENIJA

224 1969 P.D. CEMPIN150 ŠPIK Janez 02:41:46 01:16:13M6 3,6 SLOVENIJA

78 1982 AK SLJEME151 BERNAT Robert 02:43:31 01:17:58M5 3,6 CROATIA

163 1967 TD BURJA VIPAVA152 ČUFER Damijan 02:44:18 01:18:45M7 3,6 SLOVENIJA

22 1981 TK MARATON KRAPI153 PORČIĆ Muris 02:45:38 01:20:05M5 3,6 CROATIA

152 1959154 LEMAJIČ Gorazd 02:47:35 01:22:02M7 3,5 SLOVENIJA

25 1983 TRAILLAKERS155 PETROVIČ Denis 02:48:01 01:22:28M5 3,5 SLOVENIJA

143 1960 TEKAšKI FORUM156 STEGEL Igor 02:55:50 01:30:17M7 3,3 SLOVENIJA

98 1969 AO KOZJAK MARIBO157 RAUTER Dušan 02:57:56 01:32:23M6 3,3 SLOVENIJA

94 1974158 ŠPEHAR Marko 02:58:02 01:32:29M6 3,3 CROATIA

158 1966159 BECHT Lothar 02:59:45 01:34:12M7 3,3 GERMANY

Event: 19. GORSKI TEK NA GRINTOVEC Date: 29.07.2018

Organizer: KGT PAPEŽ
Responsible person: Špela PapežCommisaries:
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RESULTS
1. tek - PROGA E - 9:00
Category: M5

BIB Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

Birth year: Nationality:

1 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK1 KUHAR Nejc 01:25:33 00:00:00 6,91985 SLOVENIJA

65 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK2 MIHELIČ Luka 01:26:09 00:00:36 6,81992 SLOVENIJA

71 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK3 BEČAN Timotej 01:28:51 00:03:18 6,61996 SLOVENIJA

227 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK4 BREGAR Gašper 01:29:13 00:03:40 6,61990 SLOVENIJA

225 ASKOE VILLACH5 DŐCKE Max 01:31:07 00:05:34 6,51990 AUSTRIA

46 ZEWE Philipp 01:31:28 00:05:55 6,41983 HUNGARY

37 ŽITNIK Urban 01:36:03 00:10:30 6,11986 SLOVENIJA

38 AO RADOVLJICA8 KERSNIK Matevž 01:36:11 00:10:38 6,11987 SLOVENIJA

73 /9 DELAVEC Primož 01:36:25 00:10:52 6,11980 SLOVENIJA

77 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N10 PLAZNIK Matic 01:36:34 00:11:01 6,11993 SLOVENIJA

222 ALDO MERO11 DELLA MEA Giuseppe 01:36:47 00:11:14 6,11987 ITALY

62 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK12 POTOČNIK Domen 01:38:13 00:12:40 6,01989 SLOVENIJA

219 AK ZABOK13 ŠPOLJAR Nikola 01:40:01 00:14:28 5,91991 CROATIA

72 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK14 AMBROŽIČ Bojan 01:40:31 00:14:58 5,91989 SLOVENIJA

74 KINVITAL15 KOŽAR Uroš 01:40:39 00:15:06 5,81991 SLOVENIJA

44 ŠD SUHADOLE16 FLORJANIČ Marko 01:41:25 00:15:52 5,81981 SLOVENIJA

32 KŠD PEčE17 LAJEVEC Miha 01:42:18 00:16:45 5,81984 SLOVENIJA

2718 MARKUŠ Klemen 01:43:34 00:18:01 5,71989 SLOVENIJA

64 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK19 MLAKAR Gregor 01:44:04 00:18:31 5,71988 SLOVENIJA

220 ZUPAN Primož 01:44:10 00:18:37 5,61982 SLOVENIJA

75 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N21 ULBL Denis 01:44:37 00:19:04 5,61981 SLOVENIJA

2022 RUDAN Igor 01:45:00 00:19:27 5,61989 CROATIA

1823 SAKSIDA Marko 01:45:13 00:19:40 5,61984 SLOVENIJA

36 /24 KOVAČ Marko 01:46:02 00:20:29 5,61981 SLOVENIJA

43 HOKA EGS25 GRAČAN Vedran 01:46:20 00:20:47 5,51982 CROATIA

220 SPORTSKO DRUŠTVO L26 ŠPEHAR Luka 01:46:52 00:21:19 5,51988 CROATIA

1427 SOBOČAN Anže 01:48:46 00:23:13 5,41984 SLOVENIJA

4828 ČAČULOVIČ Matic 01:49:02 00:23:29 5,41990 SLOVENIJA

2829 MARKUŠ Rok 01:49:51 00:24:18 5,41989 SLOVENIJA

221 KELAG ENERGY30 SCHREIER Markus 01:50:26 00:24:53 5,31983 AUSTRIA

6 SC LAUFSPORT HERMA31 WERNIG Stefan 01:50:52 00:25:19 5,31988 AUSTRIA

80 TSK LIMA32 KOLAR Aljaž 01:51:44 00:26:11 5,31991 SLOVENIJA

70 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK33 BOŽIČ Aljaž 01:51:58 00:26:25 5,31996 SLOVENIJA

2334 POGAČNIK Nejc 01:52:05 00:26:32 5,31987 SLOVENIJA

81 ŠD KOTREDEž35 VOVK Samo 01:53:57 00:28:24 5,21988 SLOVENIJA

37 SK LOŠKA DOLINA36 KOČEVAR Simon 01:54:05 00:28:32 5,21990 SLOVENIJA

1537 ŠKULJ Miha 01:54:08 00:28:35 5,21979 SLOVENIJA
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31 THERMOWAVE38 LAJIČ Dalibor 01:54:25 00:28:52 5,11979 SLOVENIJA

54 GAMA39 BAJDE Matej 01:56:50 00:31:17 5,01982 SLOVENIJA

79 TEK.SI40 GOLOB Nejc 01:57:11 00:31:38 5,01983 SLOVENIJA

33 TRIATLON KLUB MAKSI41 KULSTRUNK Matthias 01:57:30 00:31:57 5,01980 CROATIA

4542 DEŽELAK Iztok 01:58:02 00:32:29 5,01981 SLOVENIJA

58 ŠKD MEKINJE43 POTOČNIK Uroš 01:58:21 00:32:48 5,01988 SLOVENIJA

57 ŠD GRMADA44 MARAŽ žiga 01:58:27 00:32:54 5,01984 SLOVENIJA

226 TKD BELA KRAJINA45 LAJ Gregor 02:00:34 00:35:01 4,91994 SLOVENIJA

35 KCIPT SAMOBOR46 KREBER Domagoj 02:01:08 00:35:35 4,91982 CROATIA

66 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK47 MALI Klemen 02:02:06 00:36:33 4,81982 SLOVENIJA

24 RAVNSKI STROJI48 PODBREGAR Grega 02:03:31 00:37:58 4,81990 SLOVENIJA

5249 BENČINA Boštjan 02:05:19 00:39:46 4,71988 SLOVENIJA

67 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK50 KOŽUH Aljaž 02:06:36 00:41:03 4,61992 SLOVENIJA

49 TAPETNIšTVO ZOFA51 BOKAL Jurij 02:07:01 00:41:28 4,61992 SLOVENIJA

61 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK52 RAZPOTNIK Simon 02:07:36 00:42:03 4,61986 SLOVENIJA

40 CROSSLIFTGYM/TROJA53 KAJFEŠ Ivan 02:09:45 00:44:12 4,51989 CROATIA

59 ŠKD MEKINJE54 KOVAČ Darko 02:10:41 00:45:08 4,51982 SLOVENIJA

82 ŠD KOTREDEž55 KOLENC Samo 02:12:00 00:46:27 4,51986 SLOVENIJA

46 SLADKI POWHI56 ČUFER Matija 02:12:32 00:46:59 4,41992 SLOVENIJA

30 SD LASTAVICA57 LESIČAR Nikola 02:12:39 00:47:06 4,41983 CROATIA

958 TAJNIK Dejan 02:14:07 00:48:34 4,41981 SLOVENIJA

17 ŠPORTNE AKTIVNOSTI I59 SINKOVIČ David 02:14:09 00:48:36 4,41980 SLOVENIJA

560 ZAJC Robert 02:14:49 00:49:16 4,41979 SLOVENIJA

7 TK.DO.PUNTE61 VUKOVIĆ Ante 02:16:07 00:50:34 4,31992 CROATIA

3962 KAPUŠIN Jani 02:22:56 00:57:23 4,11983 SLOVENIJA

41 MARATHON NOVO MES63 IRT Iztok 02:23:03 00:57:30 4,11980 SLOVENIJA

21 ASD TRIESTE ATLETICA64 RIZZETTO Gino 02:23:28 00:57:55 4,11980 ITALY

1065 TACAR Pino 02:24:05 00:58:32 4,11995 SLOVENIJA

60 ŠD ŠMARTNO66 ŠKRBINC Sašo 02:25:00 00:59:27 4,11982 SLOVENIJA

4267 HAMAR Balint 02:25:44 01:00:11 4,01990 HUNGARY

12 KHB RADEGAST68 SUCHÁNEK Lukáš 02:33:24 01:07:51 3,81979 CZECH REPUBLIC

230 /69 KOSMAČ Metod 02:34:14 01:08:41 3,81985 SLOVENIJA

4770 ČERNE Aljaž 02:37:43 01:12:10 3,71981 SLOVENIJA

78 AK SLJEME71 BERNAT Robert 02:43:31 01:17:58 3,61982 CROATIA

22 TK MARATON KRAPINA72 PORČIĆ Muris 02:45:38 01:20:05 3,61981 CROATIA

25 TRAILLAKERS73 PETROVIČ Denis 02:48:01 01:22:28 3,51983 SLOVENIJA

Category: M6
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

128 ŠD NANOS PODNANOS1 ALIČ Simon 01:30:17 00:00:00 6,51971 SLOVENIJA

1042 MANNING Tommy 01:34:48 00:04:31 6,21976 UNITED STATES OF 

133 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK3 GLOBOČNIK Dušan 01:38:06 00:07:49 6,01978 SLOVENIJA

100 /4 PINTAR Boštjan 01:42:46 00:12:29 5,71974 SLOVENIJA

129 ŠD ŠMARTNO5 SLAPAR Bojan 01:43:22 00:13:05 5,71977 SLOVENIJA

134 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK6 BREGAR Metod 01:43:52 00:13:35 5,71969 SLOVENIJA

124 ŠPORTNA ENOTA SV7 ARBAJTER Iztok 01:45:40 00:15:23 5,61971 SLOVENIJA

229 /8 JAZBEC Matija 01:49:02 00:18:45 5,41977 SLOVENIJA

919 ŠTIGLIC Boštjan 01:50:35 00:20:18 5,31971 SLOVENIJA

139 TSK LIMA10 PRITRŽNIK Robert 01:50:46 00:20:29 5,31975 SLOVENIJA

111 ŠD METEK11 JUVAN Miha 01:52:40 00:22:23 5,21975 SLOVENIJA

8812 TREMOLADA Roberto 01:53:06 00:22:49 5,21973 SLOVENIJA

87 BRICALP13 TURSIC Tom 01:54:22 00:24:05 5,11973 SLOVENIJA

108 SVETA VALBURGA14 KOSEC Sebastjan 01:54:49 00:24:32 5,11974 SLOVENIJA
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103 HARE KRIŠNA 15 MIHELIČ Blaž 01:54:52 00:24:35 5,11969 SLOVENIJA

130 ŠD ŠMARTNO16 PETEK Tomo 01:57:00 00:26:43 5,01970 SLOVENIJA

131 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK17 TROBEVŠEK Tadej 01:59:17 00:29:00 4,91978 SLOVENIJA

231 VALINA18 JAKOME Matjaž 02:00:05 00:29:48 4,91975 SLOVENIJA

89 KARANTANIJA19 THALER Matjaž 02:01:20 00:31:03 4,91978 SLOVENIJA

85 FORCH20 VERČIČ Klemen 02:01:53 00:31:36 4,81973 SLOVENIJA

10721 KOSIRNIK Janez 02:02:27 00:32:10 4,81976 SLOVENIJA

119 GRS KRANJ22 DOLINAR Gregor 02:03:18 00:33:01 4,81971 SLOVENIJA

136 SLOVENSKA VOJSKA23 FERBEŽAR Gregor 02:03:23 00:33:06 4,81973 SLOVENIJA

110 ULTRAROBERT.SI24 KEREŽI Robert 02:04:03 00:33:46 4,71969 SLOVENIJA

112 TEKAšKA SKUPINA JES25 JUSIĆ Esmir 02:07:26 00:37:09 4,61976 SLOVENIJA

10126 MLAKAR Vojko 02:07:54 00:37:37 4,61976 SLOVENIJA

9727 RUPAR Robert 02:10:05 00:39:48 4,51969 SLOVENIJA

83 ML TEAM28 ŽNIDARŠIČ Aljoša 02:11:10 00:40:53 4,51978 SLOVENIJA

109 UTVV29 KLANČNIK Tomislav 02:13:01 00:42:44 4,41975 SLOVENIJA

138 AK SLJEME30 ORTYNSKI Aleksandar 02:14:49 00:44:32 4,41976 CROATIA

84 DARK PEAK FELL RUNN31 WHITWORTH Mark 02:17:22 00:47:05 4,31972 UNITED KINGDOM

90 TEKAšKA SKUPINA JES32 ŠULER Renato 02:18:16 00:47:59 4,31969 SLOVENIJA

12133 BREZNIK Iztok 02:20:58 00:50:41 4,21970 SLOVENIJA

215 ŠD ZAGORICA34 VUKOVIĆ Elmin 02:21:49 00:51:32 4,21976 SLOVENIJA

125 ŠKD SELA PRI KAMNIKU35 ANTON Mali 02:22:10 00:51:53 4,11975 SLOVENIJA

102 ŠD POLJANE36 MLAKAR Boštjan 02:23:32 00:53:15 4,11972 SLOVENIJA

9237 ŠPUNT Marjan 02:24:40 00:54:23 4,11974 SLOVENIJA

86 LEPA 38 VALAS Luka 02:28:47 00:58:30 4,01972 SWITZERLAND

11639 GLOGOVŠEK Robert 02:30:33 01:00:16 3,91972 SLOVENIJA

11540 HLADE Branko 02:30:41 01:00:24 3,91972 SLOVENIJA

113 PUSTOLOVEC RAJD41 JERCIC Vasja 02:32:09 01:01:52 3,91972 SLOVENIJA

10642 LIČEN Viktor 02:34:36 01:04:19 3,81978 SLOVENIJA

99 INDEPENDENT43 RAKOWSKI David 02:36:34 01:06:17 3,81975 UNITED STATES OF 

224 P.D. CEMPIN44 ŠPIK Janez 02:41:46 01:11:29 3,61969 SLOVENIJA

98 AO KOZJAK MARIBOR45 RAUTER Dušan 02:57:56 01:27:39 3,31969 SLOVENIJA

9446 ŠPEHAR Marko 02:58:02 01:27:45 3,31974 CROATIA

Category: M7
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

140 ŠD TEAM MOZIRJE1 VIVOD Milan 01:40:45 00:00:00 5,81966 SLOVENIJA

149 SLO ODLO MARATON T2 MOČNIK Metod 01:50:10 00:09:25 5,31968 SLOVENIJA

151 AGP PRO3 LOTRIČ Stane 01:53:15 00:12:30 5,21966 SLOVENIJA

162 AK SEVNICA4 KRASOVEC Dusan 01:53:32 00:12:47 5,21967 SLOVENIJA

169 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK5 KEMPERL Bojan 01:53:55 00:13:10 5,21961 SLOVENIJA

218 TEAM GRMADA6 ŠEBENIK Marjan 01:58:09 00:17:24 5,01967 SLOVENIJA

1567 ČUFER Mirko 02:02:47 00:22:02 4,81963 SLOVENIJA

164 ŠKD MEKINJE8 BAJEC Herman 02:04:24 00:23:39 4,71965 SLOVENIJA

161 IRT30009 KRALJ Vane 02:05:44 00:24:59 4,71966 SLOVENIJA

144 KHB RADEGAST10 ŠNEVAJS Radomír 02:07:13 00:26:28 4,61963 CZECH REPUBLIC

159 TEAM GRMADA11 BAVDEK Dare 02:07:45 00:27:00 4,61962 SLOVENIJA

146 KNAUFINSULATION-PD 12 PUSTOVRH Niko 02:10:18 00:29:33 4,51967 SLOVENIJA

160 ŠD POLJANE13 HOMEC Stane 02:13:26 00:32:41 4,41959 SLOVENIJA

14514 ŠIPEC Robert 02:14:09 00:33:24 4,41966 SLOVENIJA

167 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK15 SRŠEN Rajko 02:19:48 00:39:03 4,21962 SLOVENIJA

166 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK16 SUŠNIK Franci 02:20:32 00:39:47 4,21964 SLOVENIJA

154 PUSTOLOVEC RAJD17 KOROŠEC Janez 02:21:33 00:40:48 4,21968 SLOVENIJA

15518 GELLETTI Marco 02:21:46 00:41:01 4,21965 ITALY
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150 S.D.LASTAVICA19 MIHOLIĆ Ranko 02:24:12 00:43:27 4,11963 CROATIA

165 KLUB POLET20 FERBEŽAR Boštjan 02:26:36 00:45:51 4,01967 SLOVENIJA

147 TEKAšKI FORUM21 PIRC Franci 02:29:53 00:49:08 3,91965 SLOVENIJA

168 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK22 KRAMAR Bojan 02:30:07 00:49:22 3,91964 SLOVENIJA

141 MAJSTRI LENART23 TOPLAK Slavko 02:36:29 00:55:44 3,81966 SLOVENIJA

157 ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO SV24 ČADEŽ Milan 02:40:40 00:59:55 3,71966 SLOVENIJA

228 DLT FILIPIDES25 MARAŽ Klavdij 02:41:26 01:00:41 3,61962 SLOVENIJA

163 TD BURJA VIPAVA26 ČUFER Damijan 02:44:18 01:03:33 3,61967 SLOVENIJA

15227 LEMAJIČ Gorazd 02:47:35 01:06:50 3,51959 SLOVENIJA

143 TEKAšKI FORUM28 STEGEL Igor 02:55:50 01:15:05 3,31960 SLOVENIJA

15829 BECHT Lothar 02:59:45 01:19:00 3,31966 GERMANY

Category: M8
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

217 LG PASSAU1 PRAGER Franz Xaver 01:41:02 00:00:00 5,81957 DEUTSCHLAND

177 PGT2 ČUFER Stanko 01:52:25 00:11:23 5,21957 SLOVENIJA

183 ŠKD MEKINJE3 GALIN Bojan 01:55:26 00:14:24 5,11958 SLOVENIJA

1764 DROLE Boris 02:02:45 00:21:43 4,81953 SLOVENIJA

1755 JESENKO Andrej 02:06:55 00:25:53 4,61957 SLOVENIJA

184 KD LPP6 PAPIČ Milivoj 02:13:05 00:32:03 4,41956 SLOVENIJA

174 KLJUKA7 KNAVS Anton 02:24:12 00:43:10 4,11956 SLOVENIJA

181 TD BURJA VIPAVA8 PUDGAR Danilo 02:30:03 00:49:01 3,91952 SLOVENIJA

179 PGD HOTAVLJE9 ALIČ Anton 02:32:35 00:51:33 3,91957 SLOVENIJA

180 AK DOMŽALE10 RUČIGAJ Zdravc 02:40:09 00:59:07 3,71952 SLOVENIJA

17311 MAKSIMOVIĆ Vitomir 02:40:37 00:59:35 3,71958 SLOVENIJA

Category: Z5
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

199 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK1 KOLIGAR Mojca 01:39:58 00:00:00 5,91982 SLOVENIJA

1862 TRUNKELJ Barbara 01:45:52 00:05:54 5,61992 SLOVENIJA

195 AK ISTRA PULA3 BELUŠIĆ Barbara 01:48:36 00:08:38 5,41981 CROATIA

1904 KLINAR Tina 01:51:03 00:11:05 5,31994 SLOVENIJA

191 TEAM LA SPORTIVA, ŠD5 KLANČNIK POBEŽIN Karmen 02:00:21 00:20:23 4,91990 SLOVENIJA

223 SC LAUFSPORT HERMA6 WERNIG Martina 02:02:09 00:22:11 4,81991 AUSTRIA

196 ADCLUB BIKESPEAK 7 MARUKIĆ Maja 02:02:35 00:22:37 4,81985 CROATIA

198 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK8 ZUPAN Špela 02:04:01 00:24:03 4,71987 SLOVENIJA

192 ALPINX9 EVANGELIST Julia 02:06:11 00:26:13 4,71984 AUSTRIA

18710 MUNIH Jasmina 02:25:04 00:45:06 4,11985 SLOVENIJA

197 ŠKD MEKINJE11 ČELESNIK Tamara 02:27:30 00:47:32 4,01989 SLOVENIJA

189 TSK JUB DOL12 MAROLT Katja 02:31:12 00:51:14 3,91997 SLOVENIJA

185 TRIESTE ATLETICA13 ZAMPIERI Stefania 02:36:58 00:57:00 3,81979 ITALY

194 TRIESTE ATLETICA14 BIZMANA Amina 02:37:00 00:57:02 3,81982 ITALY

Category: Z6
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

201 PGT1 ŠVIGELJ Marta 02:08:56 00:00:00 4,61970 SLOVENIJA

208 SKI FORTEX MORAVSKý2 DELINGEROVÁ Marie 02:15:12 00:06:16 4,41976 CZECH REPUBLIC

202  3 RACE Petra 02:15:54 00:06:58 4,31975 SLOVENIJA

209 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N4 TRONTELJ Marija 02:16:51 00:07:55 4,31969 SLOVENIJA

2055 KOSEC Nataša 02:18:24 00:09:28 4,31977 SLOVENIJA

2046 KRAŠOVEC Bogdana 02:21:48 00:12:52 4,21969 SLOVENIJA

206 KMF7 KAPLAN RAKOWSKI Regina 02:25:19 00:16:23 4,11974 UNITED STATES OF 

2038 LOTRIČ DOLINAR Aleša 02:34:39 00:25:43 3,81974 SLOVENIJA
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Category: Z7
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

213 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK1 TROBEC Urša 02:05:19 00:00:00 4,71967 SLOVENIJA

211 -2 JELOVČAN Ana 02:05:28 00:00:09 4,71966 SLOVENIJA

210 PRIPRAVE LJUBLJANA3 ŽLOGAR Ivica 02:42:55 00:37:36 3,61967 SLOVENIJA

Category: Z8
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

214 TOP ATLET1 MEŽA Boža 02:34:47 00:00:00 3,81957 SLOVENIJA

Event: 19. GORSKI TEK NA GRINTOVEC Date: 29.07.2018

Organizer: KGT PAPEŽ
Responsible person: Špela PapežCommisaries:
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RESULTS
5. tek, Z1, M1 - 9:30
Category: M1

BIB Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

Birth year: Nationality:

301 AK SEVNICA1 KRAŠOVEC Timotej 00:03:06 00:00:00 12,02007 SLOVENIJA

303 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK2 PEŠOVSKI BUŽAN Leon 00:03:12 00:00:06 11,62007 SLOVENIJA

302 ŠD TABOR ŽIRI3 TRČEK Luka 00:03:23 00:00:17 11,02007 SLOVENIJA

337 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK4 PETEK Luka 00:03:50 00:00:44 9,72010 SLOVENIJA

336 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK5 PETEK Nejc 00:03:58 00:00:52 9,42007 SLOVENIJA

331 TSK LIMA6 PRITRŽNIK Bor 00:04:06 00:01:00 9,12011 SLOVENIJA

333 HOPE VALLEY HURRICA7 WHITWORTH Tilen 00:04:37 00:01:31 8,12009 UNITED KINGDOM

332 HOPE VALLEY HURRICA8 WHITWORTH Dejan 00:04:38 00:01:32 8,02012 UNITED KINGDOM

Category: Z1
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

321 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N1 BILBAN Sara 00:03:35 00:00:00 10,42007 SLOVENIJA

318 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N2 ROTAR Nina 00:03:39 00:00:04 10,22007 SLOVENIJA

319 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N3 GORENČIČ Eliza 00:03:49 00:00:14 9,82007 SLOVENIJA

320 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N4 GORENČIČ Mirjam 00:03:52 00:00:17 9,62009 SLOVENIJA

334 AD POSOČJE5 LEBAN JEŽ Vita 00:03:54 00:00:19 9,52008 SLOVENIJA

Event: 19. GORSKI TEK NA GRINTOVEC Date: 29.07.2018

Organizer: KGT PAPEŽ
Responsible person: Špela PapežCommisaries:
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RESULTS
4. tek, Z2, M2 - 10:00
Category: M2

BIB Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

Birth year: Nationality:

3051 FATUR Tanej 00:06:23 00:00:00 11,82006 SLOVENIJA

309 ŠD TABOR ŽIRI2 ŠUBIC žan 00:06:44 00:00:21 11,12006 SLOVENIJA

306 AK SEVNICA3 BAJC Tomi 00:06:59 00:00:36 10,72005 SLOVENIJA

310 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK4 ROMŠAK Nik 00:07:21 00:00:58 10,22006 SLOVENIJA

311 TSK LIMA5 PRITRŽNIK Jon 00:07:30 00:01:07 10,02006 SLOVENIJA

304 INDEPENDENT6 RAKOWSKI Oliver 00:09:16 00:02:53 8,12006 UNITED STATES OF 

Category: Z2
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

335 AD POSOČJE1 LEBAN JEŽ Gaja 00:07:34 00:00:00 9,92006 SLOVENIJA

324 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK2 DOLINŠEK Viktorija 00:07:56 00:00:22 9,52006 SLOVENIJA

325 AK MEDVODE3 PODGORŠEK Ana 00:08:13 00:00:39 9,12005 SLOVENIJA

323 AK SEVNICA4 KERMC Julija 00:08:55 00:01:21 8,42006 SLOVENIJA

322 AK SEVNICA5 VENCELJ Iza 00:11:06 00:03:32 6,82006 SLOVENIJA

Event: 19. GORSKI TEK NA GRINTOVEC Date: 29.07.2018

Organizer: KGT PAPEŽ
Responsible person: Špela PapežCommisaries:
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RESULTS
3. tek, Z3, M3 - 10:30
Category: M3

BIB Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

Birth year: Nationality:

314 ŠD TABOR ŽIRI1 ERZNOŽNIK Drejc 00:10:40 00:00:00 11,52003 SLOVENIJA

317 TSK LIMA2 PRITRŽNIK Maj 00:10:49 00:00:09 11,42004 SLOVENIJA

313 ŠD TABOR ŽIRI3 VELKAVRH Jon 00:11:06 00:00:26 11,12004 SLOVENIJA

316 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK4 POLJANŠEK Izak 00:11:09 00:00:29 11,02004 SLOVENIJA

315 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK5 PRELOVŠEK Aleš 00:11:39 00:00:59 10,62003 SLOVENIJA

Category: Z3
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

329 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N1 ROTAR Loti 00:11:12 00:00:00 11,02004 SLOVENIJA

328 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N2 ZUPANC KOROŠEC Klara 00:11:31 00:00:19 10,72004 SLOVENIJA

330 AK RADOVLJICA3 MEDJA Lucija 00:11:48 00:00:36 10,42004 SLOVENIJA

327 AK POSTOJNA4 LEVEC Zoja 00:12:26 00:01:14 9,92003 SLOVENIJA

Event: 19. GORSKI TEK NA GRINTOVEC Date: 29.07.2018

Organizer: KGT PAPEŽ
Responsible person: Špela PapežCommisaries:

nedelja, 29. julij 2018 1/1



RESULTS
2. tek - Z4, M4 - 9:15
Category: M4

BIB Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

Birth year: Nationality:

251 AD SLOVENSKA BISTRI1 SPANRING Klemen 00:24:47 00:00:00 10,42002 SLOVENIJA

253 ŠD TABOR ŽIRI2 LUZNAR Aljaž 00:24:58 00:00:11 10,32002 SLOVENIJA

256 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA N3 HREN Tine 00:25:12 00:00:25 10,21999 SLOVENIJA

255 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK4 AVBELJ Domen 00:25:27 00:00:40 10,11999 SLOVENIJA

254 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK5 SUŠNIK Rok 00:25:41 00:00:54 10,12001 SLOVENIJA

260 KGT PAPEŽ KAMNIK6 URŠIČ Nejc 00:25:49 00:01:02 10,02001 SLOVENIJA

Category: Z4
BIB Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:
Birth year: Nationality:

257 AD ŠTAJERSKA1 GONZA Špela 00:26:50 00:00:00 9,62001 SLOVENIJA

259 ŠD TABOR ŽIRI2 PODOBNIK Katja 00:27:33 00:00:43 9,41999 SLOVENIJA

258 AK DOMŽALE3 MALI Nuša 00:27:37 00:00:47 9,32001 SLOVENIJA

Event: 19. GORSKI TEK NA GRINTOVEC Date: 29.07.2018

Organizer: KGT PAPEŽ
Responsible person: Špela PapežCommisaries:
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